5
2
3
4
1
42 www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com
3010-173ECode No. Type D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
L
[mm]
d
[mm] Shape
7-163-6017 173E-4-EG 48 60 94 4
7-163-6074 173E-5-EG 48 60 94 5
7-163-6075 173E-6-EG 48 60 94 6
7-163-6076 173E-7-EG 48 60 94 7
7-163-6007 173E-8-EG 48 60 94 8
7-163-6008 173E-9-EG 48 60 94 9
7-163-6077 173E-9-EO 48 60 94 9
7-163-6045 173E-10-EO 48 60 94 10
7-163-6078 173E-11-EO 48 60 94 11
7-163-6009 173E-12-EO 48 60 94 12
7-163-6079 173E-13-EO 48 60 94 13
7-163-6025 173E-14-EO 48 60 94 14
7-163-6046 173E-15-EO 48 60 94 15
7-163-6080 173E-16-EO 48 60 94 16
7-163-6081 173E-17-EO 48 60 94 17
7-163-6034 173E-18-EO 48 60 94 18
7-163-6082 173E-19-EO 48 60 94 19
7-163-6026 173E-20-EO 48 60 94 20
7-163-6083 173E-21-EO 48 60 94 21
7-163-6084 173E-22-EO 48 60 94 22
7-163-6085 173E-23-EO 48 60 94 23
7-163-6086 173E-24-EO 48 60 94 24
7-163-6027 173E-25-EO 48 60 94 25
7-163-6087 173E-26-EO 48 60 94 26
7-163-6088 173E-27-EO 48 60 94 27
7-163-6089 173E-28-EO 48 60 94 28
7-163-6090 173E-29-EO 48 60 94 29
7-163-6091 173E-30-EO 48 60 94 30
7-163-6092 173E-31-EO 48 60 94 31
7-163-6035 173E-32-EO 48 60 94 32
7-163-6093 173E-33-EO 48 60 94 33
7-163-6094 173E-34-EO 48 60 94 34
7-163-6095 173E-35-EO 48 60 94 35
7-163-6096 173E-36-EO 48 60 94 36
7-163-6097 173E-37-EO 48 60 94 37
7-163-6098 173E-38-EO 48 60 94 38
7-163-6099 173E-39-EO 48 60 94 39
7-163-6100 173E-40-EO 48 60 94 40
7-163-6020 173E-41-EO 48 60 94 41
7-163-6041 173E-42-EO 48 60 94 42
7-163-6120 173E-4-K 48 60 94 4
7-163-6121 173E-5-K 48 60 94 5
7-163-6048 173E-6-K 48 60 94 6
7-163-6122 173E-7-K 48 60 94 7
7-163-6123 173E-8-K 48 60 94 8
7-163-6124 173E-9-K 48 60 94 9
7-163-6125 173E-10-K 48 60 94 10
7-163-6126 173E-11-K 48 60 94 11
7-163-6272 173E-12-K 48 60 94 12
7-163-6127 173E-13-K 48 60 94 13
7-163-6128 173E-14-K 48 60 94 14
7-163-6129 173E-16-K 48 60 94 16
7-163-6130 173E-18-K 48 60 94 18
7-163-6131 173E-20-K 48 60 94 20
7-163-6132 173E-22-K 48 60 94 22
7-163-6133 173E-24-K 48 60 94 24
Code No. Type D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
L
[mm]
d
[mm] Shape
7-163-6134 173E-25-K 48 60 94 25
7-163-6135 173E-28-K 48 60 94 28
7-163-6136 173E-30-K 48 60 94 30
7-163-6101 173E-4-S 48 60 94 4
7-163-6102 173E-5-S 48 60 94 5
7-163-6103 173E-6-S 48 60 94 6
7-163-6104 173E-7-S 48 60 94 7
7-163-6105 173E-8-S 48 60 94 8
7-163-6106 173E-9-S 48 60 94 9
7-163-6107 173E-10-S 48 60 94 10
7-163-6108 173E-11-S 48 60 94 11
7-163-6109 173E-12-S 48 60 94 12
7-163-6110 173E-13-S 48 60 94 13
7-163-6111 173E-14-S 48 60 94 14
7-163-6112 173E-15-S 48 60 94 15
7-163-6113 173E-16-S 48 60 94 16
7-163-6114 173E-17-S 48 60 94 17
7-163-6115 173E-19-S 48 60 94 19
7-163-6116 173E-22-S 48 60 94 22
7-163-6117 173E-24-S 48 60 94 24
7-163-6118 173E-27-S 48 60 94 27
7-163-6047 173E-30-S 48 60 94 30
7-163-6119 173E-32-S 48 60 94 32
7-163-6021 173E-36-S 48 60 94 36
 ■ Dead length collets 173E (DIN 6343)
EG - Round and clean
EO - Round with grooved surface
S - Hexagon
K - Square
 d
 d  d
 D
1
 L
 D
2  °03
 d
 d  d
 D
1
 L
 D
2  °03
collets for single or multi-spindle machinescollets for single or multi-spindle machines
513-713-0513  • www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com42